
A

24/11/2014GH 1: 200@A3
1: 100@A1

SITE

Ho
tel

4
3

19

14

B
M
 

7
6
.7

0
m

N
0m 1m 5m

Proposed

Roof Plan

C645_P_RF_002

AGH03/12/14Issued for Planning

C-C

C645_S_CC_001

A-A

C645_S_AA_001

C645_S_CC_001

C-C A-A

C645_S_AA_001

NETHERHALL GARDENS

Project

Date Check Rev   

Job number Drawing number

DateDrawn

Drawing

Revision description

04009

ARCHITECTS.

THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SQUIRE AND PARTNERS

OR MECHANICAL, INCLUDING PHOTOCOPYING WITHOUT 

IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY MEANS, GRAPHIC ELECTRONIC 

AND CANNOT BE REPRODUCED OR COPIED OR MODIFIED 

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. THIS WORK IS COPYRIGHT 

REPORTED  TO THE ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY.

ALL OMISSIONS AND DISCREPANCIES TO BE

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE.

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING.

Revision

Scale

NOTES:

26 Netherhall Gardens,

Hampstead,

London. NW3.

No. 24a No. 24No. 28

COPYRIGHT 1999  FIREHOUSE DESIGNS

COPYRIGHT 
1999  FIREH

OUSE DESIG
NS

COPY RIGH T 19 99  FIRE HOUSE DE SIGNS

COPYRIGHT 
1999  FIREH

OUSE DESIG
NS

COPYRIGHT 1999  FIREHOUSE DESIGNS


